
Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
FIG. 1  CRANKCASE
Q-1/1 LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY. JY55T.01-013 -$         
Q-1/2 SHOCK ABSORBING BUSHING JY55T.02-022 -$         
Q-1/3 ROLLING BEARING E180103 GB279-88 -$         
Q-1/4 "L" PIPE JOINT CY80.0206-15 -$         
Q-1/5 REAR BRAKE CENTER AXLE JS55T.01-77 -$         
Q-1/6 O-RING 6.7x1.80 GB3452.1-82 -$         
Q-1/7 TRANSMISSION BALANCE TUBE JY55T.01-77 -$         
Q-1/8 NUT M8 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-1/9 BEARING RACE JY55T.01-79 -$         
Q-1/10 LEFT CRANKCASE JY55T.01-75 -$         
Q-1/11 CIRCLIP 17 GB8941.1-86 -$         
Q-1/12 ENGINE SUPPORT ROD JY55T.01-48 -$         
Q-1/13 RIGHT CRANKCASE JY55T.01-91 -$         
Q-1/14 DOWEL PIN  A CY80.01-15 -$         
Q-1/15 SCREW M6x35 GB823-88 -$         
Q-1/16 MAINTAINING BRACKET JY55T.01-43 -$         
Q-1/17 SCREW M6x12 GB823-88 -$         
Q-1/18 OIL PAD JY55T.01-42 -$         
Q-1/19 DOWEL PIN  A CY80.01-14 -$         
Q-1/20 TRANSMISSION GASKET JY55T.01-33 -$         
Q-1/21 TRANSMISSION COVER ASSY. JY55T.01-023 -$         
Q-1/22 SCREW M6x35 GB823-88 -$         
Q-1/23 DOWEL PIN  A CY80.01-14 1.00$       
Q-1/24 SCREW M6x25 GB823-88 -$         
Q-1/25 OIL PLUG JY55T.01-1 -$         
Q-1/26 O-RING 14x2.65 GB3452.1-82 -$         
Q-1/27 PIN JY55T.0106-7 -$         
Q-1/28 SCREW M6x65 GB823-88 -$         
Q-1/29 CRANKCASE COVER BODY JY55T.0106-6A -$         
Q-1/30 OIL DRAIN BOLT JY55T.01-37 -$         
Q-1/31 WASHER JY55T.01-36A -$         
Q-1/32 RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY. JY55T.01-02 -$         
Q-1/33 BEARING JY55T.0106-04 -$         
Q-1/34 CRANKCASE COVER JY55T.0106-01 -$         
Q-1/35 SCREW M6x20 GB832-88 -$         
Q-1/36 BEARING 4624903 GB5801-86 -$         
Q-1/37 LEFT CRANKCASE COVER GASKET JY55T.01-31 -$         
Q-1/38 SCREW M6x35 GB823-88 -$         

FIG. 2  CARBURETOR
Q-2/1 CARBURETOR JY55T.0103 165.00$    
Q-2/2 LOADING PRESSURE SIGNAL PIPE JY55T.0103-1 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-2/3 ELECTRIC AUTO CHOKE JY55T.0103-02 -$         
Q-2/4 OIL INLET PIPE JY55T.0103-3 -$         
Q-2/5 CLIP JY55T.0103-4 -$         
Q-2/6 OVERFLOW FABE JY55T.0103-5 -$         

FIG. 3  AIR FILTER
Q-3/1 AIR INTAKE VALVE ASSY. JY55T.01-01 -$         
Q-3/2 REED VALVE JY55T.01-50 -$         
Q-3/3 LEAF SPRING STOPPER JY55T.01-51 -$         
Q-3/4 PAD JY55T.01-52 -$         
Q-3/5 PAN HEAD SCREW With WASHER M3x8-6g Q/JR YP2-85 -$         
Q-3/6 DAMPING RING JY55T.01-60 -$         
Q-3/7 INTAKE VALVE GASKET JY55T.01-2 -$         
Q-3/8 INTAKE PIPE JY55T.01-02 -$         
Q-3/9 SCREW M6x20 GB823-88 -$         
Q-3/10 CLAMP JY55T.01-03 -$         
Q-3/11 CLIP JY55T.0107-7 -$         
Q-3/12 AIR FILTER COVER JY55T.0107-4 -$         
Q-3/13 AIR FILTER CASE JY55T.0107-1 -$         
Q-3/14 AIR PIPE JY55T.0107-5 -$         
Q-3/15 FILTER ELEMENT JY55T.0107-3 -$         
Q-3/16 GASKET JY55T.0107-2 -$         
Q-3/17 PIPE CONNECTING CARBURETOR JY55T.0107-6 7.00$       
Q-3/18 TAPPING SCREW ST5.5x25-C-H GB845-85 -$         
Q-3/19 SCREW M6x20 GB823-88 -$         
Q-3/20 WASHER 6-140HV GB96-85 -$         
Q-3/21 BUSHING JY55T.01-61 -$         

FIG. 4 DRIVE SHAFT
Q-4/1 AXLE UNIT JY55T.01-09 -$         
Q-4/2 ROLLING BEARING 200 GB276-89 -$         
Q-4/3 WASHER JY55T.01-25 -$         
Q-4/4 BEVELLED SPRING WASHER JS55T.01-25 -$         
Q-4/5 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY. JY55T.01-011 -$         
Q-4/6 ROLLING BEARING 60203-RS GB/T276-94 -$         
Q-4/7 DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL JY55T.01-010 -$         
Q-4/8 CIRCLIP 40 GB893.1-86 -$         

FIG. 5 CRANK CONNECTING ROD
Q-5/1 CRANK CONNECTING ROD JY55T.0102 -$         
Q-5/2 LEFT CRANK JY55T.0102-1 -$         
Q-5/3 CRANK PIN JY55T.0102-3 -$         
Q-5/4 NEEDLE BEARING 19243-16Y JB2581-79 -$         
Q-5/5 CONNECTING ROD JY55T.0102-4 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-5/6 RIGHT CRANK JY55T.0102-2 -$         
Q-5/7 KEY 3x5x13 GB1099-79 -$         
Q-5/8 ROLLING BEARING 6204/C4 GB/T276-94 -$         
Q-5/9 LEFT CRANK OIL SEAL JY55T.01-018 -$         
Q-5/10 RIGHT CRANK OIL SEAL JY55T.01-019 -$         
Q-5/11 COLLAR JY55T.01-39 -$         
Q-5/12 PISTON UNIT JY55T.01-06 -$         
Q-5/13 PISTON PIN JY55T.01-12 -$         
Q-5/14 PISTON RING   A JY55T.01-8 21.00$     
Q-5/15 CIRCLIP JY55T.01-11 -$         
Q-5/16 NEEDLE BEARING 39242/10Y JB2581-79 -$         
Q-5/17 PISTON RING  B JY55T.01-91 21.00$     

FIG. 6  CYLINDER
Q-6/1 CYLINDER COVER JY55T.01-6 24.00$     
Q-6/2 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET JY55T.01-7 -$         
Q-6/3 SPARK PLUG     74138J JB2490-78 -$         
Q-6/4 CYLINDER BLOCK JY55T.01-10 65.00$     
Q-6/5 CYLINDER BLOCK GASKET JY55T.01-13 -$         
Q-6/6 STUD JY55T.01-3 -$         
Q-6/7 NUT JY55T.01-5 -$         
Q-6/8 WASHER JY55T.01-4 -$         

FIG.  7  STARTER
Q-7/1 OVERSTEP CLUTCH GEAR JY55T.01-38 -$         
Q-7/2 NEEDLE BEARING JY55T.01-017 -$         
Q-7/3 HARNESS JY55T.01-05 -$         
Q-7/4 OVERSTEP CLUTCH UNIT JY55T.01-016 -$         
Q-7/5 STARTER GEAR UNIT JY55T.01-012A 55.00$     
Q-7/6 STARTER GEAR AXLE JY55T.01-45 -$         
Q-7/7 WASHER JY55T.01-44 -$         
Q-7/8 PRESSURE PLATE JY55T.01-46 -$         
Q-7/9 SCREW M6x12 GB823-88 -$         
Q-7/10 SCREW M6x20 GB823-88 -$         
Q-7/11 KICK AXLE UNIT JY55T.0106-03 -$         
Q-7/12 DOUBLE SPRING JY55T.0106-3 -$         
Q-7/13 BUSHING JY55T.0106-2 -$         
Q-7/14 WASHER JY55T.0106-1 -$         
Q-7/15 CIRCLIP 15 GB894.1-86 -$         
Q-7/16 KICK CRANK UNIT JY55T.0106-02 30.00$     
Q-7/17 BOLT M6x25 GB5783-85 -$         
Q-7/18 KICK GEAR UNIT JY55T-0106-05 14.00$     
Q-7/19 CLIP JY55T.0106-4 2.00$       



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-7/20 O-RING GB3452.1-82 -$         

FIG. 8  FIRINGS
Q-8/1 FIRING COVER JY55T.01-62 -$         
Q-8/2 RUBBER WASHER JY55T.01-63 -$         
Q-8/3 FIRING JY55T.01-58 -$         
Q-8/4 BUSHING JY55T.01-61 -$         
Q-8/5 DAMPER JY55T.01-60 -$         
Q-8/6 SCREW M6x20 GB823-88 -$         
Q-8/7 WASHER 6-140HV GB97.1-85 -$         
Q-8/8 TAPPING SCREW ST6.3x40-C-H GB845-85 -$         
Q-8/9 DAMPING STRAP JY55T.01-59 -$         
Q-8/10 O-RING 70x3.1 GB1235-76 -$         
Q-8/11 VANE WHEEL ASSY. JY5TT.01-021 -$         
Q-8/12 SCREW CM6x16 Q/JR YP2-85 -$         
Q-8/13 FIRING ASSY. JY55T.01-04 -$         
Q-8/14 FIRING COVER ASSY. JY55T.01-05 -$         
Q-8/15 DUST COVER JY55T.01-47 -$         

FIG. 9 CLUTCH , BELT PLATE
Q-9/1 MAIN AXLE JY55T.01-27 -$         
Q-9/2 WASHER 6-140HV GB96-85 -$         
Q-9/3 SCREW M6x10 GB823-88 -$         
Q-9/4 CIRCLIP 17 GB894.1-86 -$         
Q-9/5 ROLLING BEARING 103 GB276-89 -$         
Q-9/6 MAIN AXLE OIL SEAL JY55T.01-08 -$         
Q-9/7 CLUTCH COVER ASSY. JY55T.01-07 24.00$     
Q-9/8 NUT JY55T.01-28 -$         
Q-9/9 NUT JY55T.0104-2 -$         
Q-9/10 O-RING JY55T.01-26 -$         
Q-9/11 PRIMARY PULLEY JY55T.01-014 -$         
Q-9/12 ROLLING WHEEL HAMMER JY55T.01-015 -$         
Q-9/13 ROLLING WHELL PRESSURE PLATE JY55T.01-15 -$         
Q-9/14 SLIDE JY55T.01-14 -$         
Q-9/15 COLLAR JY55T.01-22 7.00$       
Q-9/16 WASHER JY55T.01-21 -$         
Q-9/17 BELT JY55T.01-23 -$         
Q-9/18 BELT VANE JY55T.01-16 -$         
Q-9/19 REDUCING FINE WASHER JY55T.01-17 3.00$       
Q-9/20 DRIVE RATCHET JY55T.01-20 -$         
Q-9/21 BUTTERFLY WASHER JY55T.01-19 -$         
Q-9/22 NUT JY55T.01-18 -$         
Q-9/23 CLUTCH  ASSY. JY55T.0104-02 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-9/24 TENSION SPRING JY55T.0104-5 -$         
Q-9/25 FIXED BELT PULLEY ASSY. JY55T.0104-03 -$         
Q-9/26 MOVABLE BELT PULLEY ASSY. JY55T.0104-04 -$         
Q-9/27 OIL SEAL JY55T.0104-08 -$         
Q-9/28 O-RING 38.7x1.8 GB3452.1-82 -$         
Q-9/29 PIN JY55T.0104-3 -$         
Q-9/30 COMPRESSION SPRING JY55T.0104-1 -$         
Q-9/31 PRESSURE BUSHING JY55T.0104-4 -$         

FIG. 10   OIL PUMP
Q-10/1 OIL PUMP JY55T.0101 -$         
Q-10/2 SCREW M4x7 GB823-88 -$         
Q-10/3 WASHER JY55T.0101-11 -$         
Q-10/4 OIL PUMP COMP JY55T.0101-01 -$         
Q-10/5 WORM WHEEL JY55T.0101-9 -$         
Q-10/6 PIN JY55T.0101-8 -$         
Q-10/7 CIRCLIP CY80.0101-7 -$         
Q-10/8 OIL INLET PIPE TAO-000605-0 -$         
Q-10/9 CLIP CY80.00-19 -$         
Q-10/10 DELIVERY PIPE JY55T.0104-13 -$         
Q-10/11 CLIP ( 1 ) JY55T.0104-12 -$         
Q-10/12 DELIVERY STOPPER JY55T.0104-14 -$         
Q-10/13 SCREW M5x6 GB823-88 -$         
Q-10/14 DRIVE WORM ROD JY55T.01-41 -$         
Q-10/15 DRIVE WORM ROD PIN JY55T.01-40 -$         
Q-10/16 CIRCLIP 19 GB984.1-86 -$         
Q-10/17 OIL INLET STOPPER JY55T.0101-15 -$         

FIG. 11 SILENCER
Q-11/1 EXHAUST SILENCER TA1-730000-0 65.00$     
Q-11/2 EXHAUST PIPE WASHER JY55T.00-42 3.10$       
Q-11/3 EXHAUST PIPE WASHER JY55T.00-9 -$         
Q-11/14 BOLT AM8x30 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-11/15 BOLT AM8x40 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-11/16 SILENCER COVER JY55T.00-66 -$         
Q-11/17 WASHER JY55T.00-67 -$         
Q-11/18 WASHER 6-140HV GB97.1-85 -$         
Q-11/19 SCREW M6x16 GB9074.1-88 -$         
Q-11/20 DAMPER JY55T.00-68 -$         
Q-11/21 COLLAR JY55T.00-69 -$         
Q-11/22 WASHER JY55T.00-70 -$         

FIG. 12  HANDLEBAR
Q-12/1 HANDLEBAR SEAT ASSY. TA0-001000-0 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-12/2 STEERING BAR TA4-110000-F2 -$         
Q-12/3 BOLT M10x45 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-12/4 NUT M10 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-12/5 UPPER CLAMPING SEAT OF STEERING BAR JS80PY.17-1 -$         
Q-12/6 LOWER CLAMPING SEAT OF STEERING BAR JS80PY.17-03 -$         
Q-12/7 NUT M10 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-12/8 BOLT M6x35 GB70-85 -$         
Q-12/9 LEFT GRIP COVER TA4-110601-0 -$         
Q-12/10 RIGHT GRIP COVER TA4-100601-0 -$         
Q-12/11 THROTTLE CABLE TA4-210601-0 19.00$     
Q-12/12 FRONT BRAKE CABLE TA4-220000-F2 21.00$     
Q-12/13 PIN CY80.00-10 -$         
Q-12/14 BUTTERFLY-SHAPE NUT CY80.00-10 -$         
Q-12/15 REAR BRAKE CABLE TA4-230000-0 -$         

FIG. 13 FRONT FORK
Q-13/1 FRONT FORK TA3-200000-0 -$         
Q-13/2 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TA3-510000-0 -$         
Q-13/3 LEFT LEVER ASSY. TA3-202000-0 -$         
Q-13/4 RIGHT LEVER ASSY. TA3-203000-0 -$         
Q-13/5 BOLT M8x40 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-13/6 NUT M8 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-13/7 LOWER BEARING RACE TA3-200401-0 -$         
Q-13/8 BEARING TA0-002000-F2 -$         
Q-13/9 UPPER BEARING RACE OF FRAME TA0-000007-F2 -$         
Q-13/10 LOWER BEARINGRACE OF FRAME TA0-000008-F2 -$         
Q-13/11 FIXED NUT TA0-000009-F2 -$         
Q-13/12 DECORATIVE COVERON LOWER FRONT FORK TA0-000516-0 -$         
Q-13/13 BIG PAN HEAD SCREW TA0-000011-F2 -$         

FIG. 14  WINDSHIELD
Q-14/1 WINDSHIELD TA0-000502-0 115.00$    
Q-14/2 FRONT COVER OF WINDSHIELD TA0-000503-0 30.00$     
Q-14/3 BOLT M6x6 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-14/4 COVER OF OBSERVING HOLE FOR FRAME NO TA0-000522-0 -$         
Q-14/5 SELF-TAPPING SCREW GB848-85 -$         
Q-14/6 HOOK TA0-000503-F2 -$         
Q-14/7 SCREW GB947-85 -$         
Q-14/8 WIRE COVER OF WINDSHIELD (LEFT) TA0-000536-0 -$         
Q-14/9 ALARMING MARK TA0-000803-F2 -$         
Q-14/10 MARK FOR LIMITATION OF HANGING MATTER TA0-000806-F2 -$         
Q-14/11 WIRE COVER OF WINDSHIELD RIGHT TA0-000537-F2 -$         
Q-14/12 SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x10 GB848-85 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE

FIG. 15  FRONT AND REAR FENDER
Q-15/1 FRONT FENDER  A TA0-000505-0 44.00$     
Q-15/2 BOTTOM PLATE TA0-000507-0 -$         
Q-15/3 FRONT FENDER  B TA0-000506-0 -$         
Q-15/4 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-15/5 ELASTIC NUT JY55T.00-24A -$         
Q-15/6 SELF-TAPPING SCREW JY55T.00-24B -$         
Q-15/7 REAR FENDER TA0-000521-0 18.00$     
Q-15/8 MARK OF SIDE REFLECTOR TA0-000810-F2 -$         

FIG.  16  FOOTREST, STAND
Q-16/1 STAND TA0-630000-F2 31.00$     
Q-16/2 RUBBER RING OF STAND TA0-000602-F2 -$         
Q-16/3 AXLE OF STAND JY55T.00-39A -$         
Q-16/4 WASHER JY55T.00-40 -$         
Q-16/5 PIN 2.5x16 GB91-86 -$         
Q-16/6 SPRING OF STAND TA0-000701-F2 -$         
Q-16/7 FOOTREST TA0-000501-F2 28.00$     
Q-16/8 BOLT M6x25 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-16/9 BATTERY COVER TA0-000502-F2 -$         
Q-16/10 SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x10 TA0-000303-F3 -$         

FIG.  17  SEAT, LUGGAGE CARRIER
Q-17/1 SEAT TA3-410000-0 50.00$     
Q-17/2 HINGE BEARING OF SEAT TA0-000402-0 -$         
Q-17/3 NUT M6 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-17/4 CLIP NUT TA0-006000-0 -$         
Q-17/5 HINGE SHAFT OF SEAT TA0-000302-0 -$         
Q-17/6 BOLT M6x16 GB823-88 -$         
Q-17/7 LUGGAGE CARRIER TA0-001000-F2 35.00$     
Q-17/8 SEAT LOCK TA4430000-F2 -$         
Q-17/9 SCREW M6x16 GB823-88 -$         
Q-17/10 RUBBER SLEEVE OF SEAT LOCK TA0-000604-F2 -$         
Q-17/11 CONNECTING LOCK TA4431000-F2 -$         
Q-17/12 BOLT M6x16 GB823-88 -$         
Q-17/13 SPHERICAL BOLT M8x30 TA0-000013-F2 -$         
Q-17/14 LUGGAGE CARRIER TA3-730000-F2 -$         
Q-17/15 COVER NUT M6 GB923-88 -$         
Q-17/16 INNER COVER OF LUGGAGE CARRIER TA0-000505-F2 -$         
Q-17/17 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x12 GB823-85 -$         

FIG.  18  REAR COVER, BODY COVER
Q-18/1 REAR COVER TA0-000152-0 -$         
Q-18/2 LEFT COVER OF BODY TA0-000509-0 68.00$     



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-18/3 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-18/4 SELF-TAPPING SCREW JY55T.00-24B -$         
Q-18/5 ELASTIC NUT JY55T.00-24A -$         
Q-18/6 RIGHT COVER OF BODY TA0-000510-0 69.00$     
Q-18/7 FRONT COVER OF BODY TA0-000511-0 35.00$     
Q-18/8 INSTALLING SCREW OF FRONT COVER M6x70 TA0-000012-0 -$         
Q-18/9 FILLING COVER OF LUBRICATION OIL TA0-000513-0 -$         
Q-18/10 DECORATIVE CLIP OF REAR COVER TA0-000531-0 -$         
Q-18/11 LUBRICATION OIL MARKING TA0-000804-F2 -$         
Q-18/12 MARKING OF TIRE PRESSURE TA0-000805-F2 -$         
Q-18/13 MARKING OF SIDE COVER TA0-000802-F2 -$         
Q-18/14 SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x10 GB848-85 -$         

FIG.  19  FUEL TANK
Q-19/1 FUEL TANK TA3-310000-F2 41.80$     
Q-19/2 FUEL TANK LOCK TA4-420000-F2 -$         
Q-19/3 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-19/4 NUT M6 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-19/5 FUEL TANK SWITCH TA4-320000-0 18.10$     

FIG.  20 LUBRICATION OIL TANK,  REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
Q-20/1 LUBRICATION OIL TANK TA0-000514-0 -$         
Q-20/2 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-20/3 LUBRICATION OIL BOX COVER TA0-000602-0 -$         
Q-20/4 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER TA3-520000-0 -$         
Q-20/5 NUT M10 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-20/6 BOLT M8x35 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-20/7 BOLT M10x40 GB5787-86 -$         

FIG. 21 FRAME
Q-21/1 FRAME TA0-100000-F2 -$         
Q-21/2 SWING ARM AXLE TA0-100004-F2 -$         
Q-21/3 NUT M12 GB16187-86 -$         
Q-21/4 SWING ARM BOLT TA0-000003-F2 -$         
Q-21/5 NUT M10x1.25 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-21/6 SWING ARM ASSY. TA0-002000-0 -$         
Q-21/7 RUBBER SLEEVE OF SWING SPRING TA0-000606-F2 -$         
Q-21/8 SWING ARM SPRING TA0-000702-F2 -$         
Q-21/9 REAR CONNECTING PLATE ASSY. TA0-004000-0 -$         
Q-21/10 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-21/11 RUBBER SLEEVE TA0-000601-0 -$         
Q-21/12 HORN BRACKET ASSY. TA0-300000-0 -$         
Q-21/13 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-21/14 CHINESE BRAND FOR MOTORCYCLE Q/JR 171-1999 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-21/15 RIVET 2x5 GB 867-86 -$         

FIG. 22   FRONT WHEEL
Q-22/1 FRONT WHEEL TA3-810000-0 -$         
Q-22/2 BUSHING OF FRONT WHEEL TA3-810001-0 -$         
Q-22/3 MAIN BACKUP RING OF FRONT WHEEL CY80.22-12 -$         
Q-22/4 OIL SEALING CY80.22-06 -$         
Q-22/5 FRONT BRAKE COVER TA4-311000-0 -$         
Q-22/6 OIL SEALING JY55T.36-02 -$         
Q-22/7 BRAKE SHOE ASSY. TA4-312000-0 -$         
Q-22/8 TENSION SPRING CY80.23-9 -$         
Q-22/9 BUSHING CY80.23-10 -$         
Q-22/10 DRIVEN GEAR OF METER JY55T.36-10 -$         
Q-22/11 DRIVING GEAR OF METER TA4-310001-0 -$         
Q-22/12 WASHER CY80.23-11 -$         
Q-22/13 CAM ARM OF FRONT BRAKE JY55T.36-5 -$         
Q-22/14 CAM SHAFT TA4-310001-0 -$         
Q-22/15 BOLT JY55T.36-16 -$         
Q-22/16 NUT M6 GB6170-86 -$         
Q-22/17 INDICATING PLATE JY55T.36-7 -$         
Q-22/18 OIL SEALING CY80.23-04 -$         
Q-22/19 FRONT BRAKE TA0-310000-0 -$         
Q-22/20 ROLLING BEARING 60300 GB278-89 -$         
Q-22/21 DECORATIVE RING JY55T.20-2 -$         
Q-22/22 TYPE CASING JY55T.20-1A -$         
Q-22/23 TYPE WHEEL JY55T.20-02 -$         
Q-22/24 FRONT WHEEL TA3-810000-0 65.00$     
Q-22/25 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT TA0-000002-F2 -$         
Q-22/26 FRONT WHEEL BUSHING TA0-000001-F2 -$         
Q-22/27 NUT M10x1.25 GB6187-86 -$         
Q-22/28 O-RING 16x2.4 GB61235-76 -$         

FIG. 23  REAR WHEEL
Q-23/1 STEEL RING OF REAR WHEEL TA3-921000-0 -$         
Q-23/2 DECORATIVE RING JY55T.20-2 -$         
Q-23/3 TYPE CASING JY55T.20-1A -$         
Q-23/4 TYPE TUBE JY55T.20-02 -$         
Q-23/5 NUT M14x1.5 GB6187-86 -$         
Q-23/6 WASHER JY55T.00-33 -$         
Q-23/7 REAR BRAKE SHOE ASSY. JY55T.00-09 -$         
Q-23/8 TENSION SPRING CY80.23-9 -$         
Q-23/9 CAM SHAFT TA0-012000-0 -$         
Q-23/10 REAR BRAKE ARM TA0-010000-0 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Q-23/11 INDICATING PLATE OF REAR BRAKE JY55T.00-31 -$         
Q-23/12 BOLT M6x35 GB823-88 -$         
Q-23/13 REAR WHEEL TA3-820000-0 71.00$     

FIG. 24  LEFT RIGHT SNEEK SWITCH
Q-24/1 LEFT SNEEK SOCKET SWITCH TA5-561000-F2 28.80$     
Q-24/2 UPPER COVER OF LEFT HANDLEBAR TA5-563200-F2 -$         
Q-24/3 LOWER COVER OF LEFT HANLEBAR TA5-564200-F2 -$         
Q-24/4 WIRE COMPONENT TA5-565000-F2 -$         
Q-24/5 BRAKE SWITCH TA5-566500-F2 -$         
Q-24/6 LEFT HANDLE LEVER TA5-571200-F2 -$         
Q-24/7 RIGHT SNEEK SOCKET SWITCH TA5-562000-F2 31.40$     
Q-24/8 UPPER COVER OF RIGHT HANDLEBAR TA5-567200-F2 -$         
Q-24/9 LOWER COVER OF RIGHT HANDLEBAR TA5-568200-F2 -$         
Q-24/10 WIRE COMPONENT TA5-569000-F2 -$         
Q-24/11 BRAKE SWITCH TA5-570500-F2 -$         
Q-24/12 RIGHT HANDLE LEVER TA5-569000-F2 -$         

FIG. 25  HEADLAMP
Q-25/1 HEADLAMP HOUSING TA0-000504-0 38.00$     
Q-25/2 LAMP RING TA0-000506-0 -$         
Q-25/3 HEADLAMP TA5-610000-0 -$         
Q-25/4 SCREW M6x30 GB823-88 -$         
Q-25/5 WASHER 6 GB96-85 -$         

FIG. 26  TAIL LAMP
Q-26/1 TAIL LAMP TA5-630000-0 -$         
Q-26/2 HOUSING COMPONENT TA5-631500-0 -$         
Q-26/3 BULB 12V-21/5W Q/QB Q30081-88 -$         
Q-26/4 RUBBER OF TAIL LUMP TA0-000605-F2 -$         
Q-26/5 SCREW M4x16 GB70-85 -$         
Q-26/6 GASKET 4 GB93-87 -$         
Q-26/7 GASKET 4-140HV GB848-85 -$         
Q-26/8 SEALING RING TA5-630401-0 -$         
Q-26/9 NUT M5 GB6177-85 -$         
Q-26/10 REGISTER BRACKET UNIT TA0-007000-0 -$         
Q-26/11 NUT M6 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-26/12 REFLECTION PIECE TA0-012000-0 -$         
Q-26/13 NUT M6 GB6177-86 -$         

FIG. 28  ODOMETER FLEXIBLE SHAFT
Q-28/1 ODOMETER OF SPEED TA5-410000-F2 91.00$     
Q-28/2 FLEXIBLE SHAFT OF SPEEDOMETER TA4-260000-F2 29.00$     
Q-28/3 SCREW M6x16 GB828-88 -$         
Q-28/4 SCREW M5x16 GB819-85 -$         



Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JS50QT-2 (II)  PARTS  BY FIG./REF. NUMBER.-PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE

FIG. 29  OIL ( 2- CYCLE ) INDICATOR LIGHT , REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY.
Q-29/1 LUBRICATION PILOT LIGHT ASSY. TA5-440000-0 -$         
Q-29/2 DECORATIVE COVER OF HANDLE SOCKET TA0-000507-F2 -$         
Q-29/3 INDICATING COVER OF ENGINE OIL TA0-000504-F2 -$         
Q-29/4 RUBBER BUSHING OF INDICATOR TA0-000603-F2 -$         
Q-29/5 BULB 12V 3W TA5-440003-F2 -$         
Q-29/6 WIRE COMPONENT TA5-441000-F2 -$         
Q-29/7 SCREW M5x12 GB823-88 -$         
Q-29/8 LUBRICATION SIGNAL MARK TA0-000809-F2 -$         
Q-29/9 LEFT REARVIEW MIRROR TA4-51000-0 24.80$     
Q-29/10 RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR TA4-52000-0 24.80$     

FIG. 30  ELECTRIC COMPONENT
Q-30/1 BATTERY JY55T.57 -$         
Q-30/2 FUSE COMPONENT CY80.09-02 -$         
Q-30/3 LUBRICATION SIGNAL SENSOR TA5-750000-F2 -$         
Q-30/4 HOOP UNIT TA0-004000-F2 -$         
Q-30/5 FUEL SIGNAL SENSOR TA5-700000-F2 -$         
Q-30/6 SCREW M5x12 GB823-88 -$         
Q-30/7 GASKET 5 GB96-85 -$         
Q-30/8 FUEL SENSING DEVICE GASKET TA3-310601-F2 -$         
Q-30/9 FUEL GAUGE TA3-430000-F2 24.00$     
Q-30/10 WIRE COMPONENT TA3-432000-F2 -$         
Q-30/11 NUT M6 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-30/12 MAIN SWITCH LOCK TA4-410000-F2 27.00$     
Q-30/13 INDICATING COVER OF SWITCH TA4-410501-F2 -$         
Q-30/14 SCREW M6  M5x16 GB823-88 -$         
Q-30/15 HORN UNIT TB5-710000-0 -$         
Q-30/16 BOLT M6 M5x1216 GB823-88 -$         
Q-30/17 RECTIFYING ADJUSTER JY55T.51 21.40$     
Q-30/18 SCREW M6  M5x1216 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-30/19 FLASHER JS125-5B.53 17.00$     
Q-30/20 CDI JY55T.52 -$         
Q-30/21 IGNITION COIL QB5-220000-0 -$         
Q-30/22 BOLT M6 Mx16 GB5787-86 -$         
Q-30/23 NUT  M6 GB6177-86 -$         
Q-30/24 PROTECTING CAP JY55T.50-1 -$         
Q-30/25 SPARK PLUG CAP JY55T.50-02 -$         
Q-30/26 STARTING RELAY ZA5-520000-0 -$         
Q-30/27 CURRENT LIMITER JY55T.00-011 -$         
Q-30/28 CABLE TA5-320000-F2 -$         


